
Rank # Driver Nat
Sponsor

Nat
License

Make laps
T. Time

Best Lap Penalty PointsRank #
Entrant E-License Diff

1 Nando
TB Racing Team

ITEJK2078 10:58.327
1 1 802 Weixelbaumer A

U
T

D
E

U

KBF38262
KR/IAME/Komet 10 1:04.728 50

2 Max
KSL Racing Team

ITE18670 11:02.687
2 -1 836 Ohsenbrink D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF1304585
Alonso/IAME/Komet 10

4.360
1:04.910 44

3
Rocco

Valier Motorsport

ITE29607 11:03.233
3 1 812 Curcio D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF15727
Energy/IAME/Komet 10

4.906
1:04.975 41

4
Carl

TB Racing Team

ITE 37029 11:03.396
4 10 885 Luthardt D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF38262
KR/IAME/Komet 10

5.069
1:04.785 38

5
Torben

CV Performance Group

ITC-C14120 11:03.611
5 1 887 Gröndahl D

E
U MSC Groß Dölln e.V. im ADAC

D
E

U

BIF38321
KR/IAME/Komet 10

5.284
1:04.286 + 5 sec 36

6
Davin

CV Peformance Group

ITE 23384 11:08.918
6 2 884 Singer D

E
U ADAC Südbaden e.V.

D
E

U

BIF38321
KR/IAME/Komet 10

10.591
1:05.186 34

7 Elia
SIM-ON

ITG38504 11:09.780
7 2 822 Weiss D

E
U DSK e.V. Ja zum Motorsport

D
E

U

KBF39246
Kosmic/IAME/Komet 10

11.453
1:04.672 32

8 Marc
Kartshop Ampfing

ITF375 11:15.115
8 -3 864 Gerstenkorn C

H
E

D
E

U

BIF25142
Drago Corse/IAME/Komet 10

16.788
1:05.602 + 5 sec 30

9 Niklas
SIM-ON

ITF39320 11:16.588
9 4 877 Hirsch D

E
U MSC-Langenfeld e. V. im ADAC

D
E

U

KBF39246
Kosmic/IAME/Komet 10

18.261
1:05.572 + 5 sec 28

10
Devin Leon

Ebert Motorsport

ITF40418 11:18.810
10 2 853 Ucar D

E
U ADAC Pfalz e.V.

D
E

U

KBF38528
Tony Kart /IAME/Komet 10

20.483
1:06.240 27

11
Kevin

Valier Motorsport

ITE 11828 11:18.887
11 4 844 Wagner D

E
U MSC-Langenfeld e. V. im ADAC

D
E

U

KBF39300
Energy/IAME/Komet 10

20.560
1:05.728 + 5 sec 26

12
Elias

VDB Kart Racing

ITE40538 11:19.026
12 -2 816 Schorneck D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF10478
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 10

20.699
1:05.718 + 5 sec 25

13 Moritz
DUTT MOTORSP. by FENSTER.COM

NKA26409 11:21.047
13 13 806 Fischer D

E
U ADAC Pfalz e.V.

LU
X

IBLK867
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 10

22.720
1:06.342 24

14 Lutz
KSL Racing Team

ITE40759 11:21.312
14 -3 829 Ohsenbrink D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF1304585
Alonso/IAME/Komet 10

22.985
1:06.615 + 5 sec 23

15 Manuel
RS-Motorsport

ITE 39259 11:22.897
15 6 821 Wagner D

E
U

D
E

U

BIF40372
CRG/IAME/Komet 10

24.570
1:06.025 + 5 sec 22

16
Louis

RF Racing

ITE 17941 11:24.800
16 8 888 Schütze D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF41358
KR/IAME/Komet 10

26.473
1:06.200 + 5 sec 21

17
Eric

Kartshop Ampfing

NKA38485 11:25.535
17 10 808 Wess D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF25142
Drago Corse/IAME/Komet 10

27.208
1:06.675 20

18
Karl

RS-Motorsport

ITE39775 11:26.326
18 1 811 Schmiederer D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF40372
CRG/IAME/Komet 10

27.999
1:06.056 + 5 sec 19

19
Moritz

Team NKS

ITE 12057 11:27.490
19 9 834 Schwing D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF29153
DR/IAME/Komet 10

29.163
1:07.112 18

20 Noel
VDB Kart Racing

NKA39248 11:30.615
20 -4 824 Honguero D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF10478
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 10

32.288
1:06.632 17

21 Luka
PCH Racing

NKA50483 11:31.751
21 4 891 Koullen N

LD

D
E

U

BIF39956
LN/IAME/Komet 10

33.424
1:07.367 + 5 sec 16

22 Luis
PCH Racing

NKA36581 11:32.085
22 9 843 Simon D

E
U

D
E

U

39956
LN/IAME/Komet 10

33.758
1:07.178 15

23
Colin

Team Hemkemeyer

NKA25476 11:34.769
23 -6 882 Hahn D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF42853
Falcon/IAME/ 10

36.442
1:06.051 + 5 sec 14

24
Maximilian

Dörr Motorsport

NKA40565 11:38.007
24 -1 817 Engelstädter D

E
U

D
E

U

BIF38420
KR/IAME/Komet 10

39.680
1:07.448 + 5 sec 13

25
Julius

TB Racing Team

ITF38613 11:38.261
25 4 827 Berthold D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF38262
KR/IAME/Komet 10

39.934
1:07.392 + 5 sec 12

26 Luke
AT Motorsport

NKA16390 11:39.393
26 -6 899 Neubauer D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF38996
OTK/IAME/Komet 10

41.066
1:07.332 + 5 sec 11

27 Jacob
DUTT MOTORSPORT by FENSTER.COM

NKA41233 8:05.715
27 -9 881 Trost D

E
U ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V.

LU
X

IDCK867
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 7

3 Laps
1:06.811 10

28 Felix
DUTT MOTORSPORT by FENSTER.com

NKA41244 6:52.363
28 -6 820 Maurer D

E
U

LU
X

IBLK867
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 6

4 Laps
1:05.871 + 5 sec 9

29
Moritz

NEES RACING

NKA16641 4:42.205
29 1 815 Wolber D

E
U ADAC Südbaden e.V.

D
E

U

BIF17863
Maranello/IAME/Komet 4

6 Laps
1:07.308 + 5 sec 8

30
Marlon

AT Motorsport

ITF38543 8.070
30 2 807 Vatter D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF38543
Exprit/IAME/Komet 0

10 Laps
+ 5 sec 7

31
Max

CV Performance Group

ITF38265
31 -24 830 Hezel D

E
U ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V.

D
E

U

BIF38321
KR/IAME/Komet 0 6

Not classified
Daniel

SFR Motorsport
ITC-C292117

DSQ 810 Guinchard G
B

R

G
B

R

IBL368379
Birel Art/IAME/Vega 3 DSQ 1:04.863 0

Announcements
# 820,807,899,827,817,888,811,891,882,829,816,821,877,844,864,887,815 + 5 sec front fairing

# 810 DQ Steward
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X30 SENIOR Qualifying Heat B/C Revision 2

Printed: 20.04.2024 / 14:20

Track legnth: 1.315 Km

Race Started: 12:14:02

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!

Best Lap by: 887 - Torben Gröndahl - 1:04.286

M.Riehmers H.Seidel
Timekeeper Race Director

Track legnth: 1.315 Km

Race Started: 12:14:02


